
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

042 

004 

023 

066 

034 

024 

093 

055 

016 

Name 

MARTIN STAYKOV 

ALEKSANDUR FILIPOV 

BORIS KARASTANEV 

DOBROMIR TEMNISHKI 

PETUR KARADJOV 

LYUBOSLAV DIMOV 

IVO GEORGIEV 

BORISLAV TONEV 

DILIYAN MIRCHEV 

Class 

Cs3 

Cs2 

Cs1 

P1 

Cs2 

Cs3 

P2 

S3 

S2 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

5:59.815 

6:07.741 

6:08.479 

6:09.608 

6:10.860 

6:16.034 

6:16.718 

6:33.772 

6:37.262 

Best Tm 

1:29.404 

1:30.771 

1:31.543 

1:31.365 

1:31.513 

1:30.180 

1:32.108 

1:37.413 

1:36.492 

Make - Model 

M4 

E92 M3 

E36 

E30 

E92 M3 

M3 F80 

E46 328 Turbo 

M340 

E36 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.926 

Avg. Speed 

127,506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.404 

Best Speed 

128,290 

Best Lap by 

042 - MARTIN STAYKOV 

Printed: 25/4/2025 13:47:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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MIRAFIORI TEAM - BMW CUP  

MIRAFIORI TEAM   *BMW CUP 2025* 

PERFORMANCE ORANGE GROUP 

Race (4 Laps) 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

25/4/2025 13:20 

MIRAFIORI TEAM
*BMW CUP 2025*


